Value Area Residential

Address ($000s) (MmSq) Units

Permit #

Applicant

Type of Construction Building Type Scope of Work

BP028016
BP028767
BP028947
BP029108
BP029167
BP029173

BP029180
BP029192
BP029195
BP029197
BP029198
BP029199

BP029200
BP029201
BP029203
BP029206
BP029207
BP029209
BP029210
BP029211

BP029212
BP029213
BP029214
BP029215
BP029216
BP029219
BP029220
BP029221
BP029222
BP029223

BP029224
BP029225
BP029228
BP029229
BP029230
BP029232
BP029233
BP029234
BP029240
BP029242
BP029243
BP029245
BP029247
BP029248
BP029249
BP029251
BP029253
BP029254
BP029256
BP029257

PHASE ONE CONSTRUCTION LTD

FWS INDUSTRIAL PROJECTS CANADA LTD

FOUR SEASONS INC
PLATINUM GARAGES

SOUTHWEST DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LTD

INSPIRED LOG AND TIMBERCRAFT INC
OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY

APPLICATION

RPM RICHTER PERFORMANCE MODIFICATIONS

HOMEOWNER

CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD
SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD

BLOWERS & GRAFTON

BIGHORN CUSTOM HOMES & RENOVATIONS LTD

CANEM SYSTEMS LIMITED
HOMEOWNER
MIKADO ELECTRIC

DIAMOND SPRINGS CONSTRUCTION

HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER

OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY

APPLICATION

010110 ARCHITECTURE & URBANISM INC
CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD
CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD

HOMEOWNER

LETHBRIDGE ELECTRIC LTD
HOMEOWNER

VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER

TORES DEVELOPMENT & REALTY INVESTMENT

INC

HOMEOWNER
STRANVILLE LIVING LTD
ADDEVELOPMENTS INC
MILLENIUM HOMES INC
JANUS HOMES LTD
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER

DELTEC POWER & CONTROL SYSTEMS LTD

FOUR SEASONS INC

CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

INCOM ELECTRIC CORP

NOR-BUILT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LTD

FIRE SAFETY SERVICES LTD
HOMEOWNER

102 SCENIC DR N

2415 2A AVE N

C 36209 AVE N

1204 HENDERSON LAKE BLVD S
2920 16 AVE N

214 MT SUNDANCE CRES W

307532 ST S

232058 AVE N

70512B ST N

813 DEVONIA CIR W

712 4 AVE S

3720 MAYOR MAGRATHDR S

112915 ST S

110 SCENICDR N

91119 ST N

220132 ST S

35105 AVEN

2706 47 ST S

669 TWINRIVER CRES W
95541 AVE N

1212536 ST N

280 704 4 AVE S

1 1402 ABITIBI RD W

121 KENSINGTON RD W

84 LEMOYNE CRES W

235 MT SUNBURST PL W
221327 ST S

753 RIVERHILLS LANDNG W
93 TUDOR BLVD S

6 YORK PL W

165 RIVERGROVE CHASE W
212 COALBANKS BLVD W
273 GRASSLAND BLVD W
1095 KEYSTONE GROVE W
493 SQUAMISH LANE W
25013 STN

95 MOONLIGHT BLVD W
1718 ST ANDREW RD N

38 BLACKWOLF PASS N
2200 31 STN

35 NORTHLANDER RD W
335 AQUITANIA BLVD W

637 TWINRIVER CRES W

98 KEYSTONE TERR W

72 PARK MEADOWS BLVD N
223 GATEWAY MANOR S
510 3 AVE S

10 347530 AVE N

4000 18 AVE N

270745 ST S

Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New
Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Additions

Commercial - New

Residential Alterations

Government & Institue - Additions & Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Single Family Dwellings - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations

Residential Alterations

Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations

Residential Alterations

Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations

Industrial - Additions & Alterations

Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New
Residential Additions

Residential Additions

Secondary Suites - New

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

APARTMENT STRATA
MANUFACTURING BLDG
SERVICE,REPAIR GARAGE...
SINGLE HOUSE

USER ENTERED

SINGLE HOUSE

LABORATORY & RESEARCH
SERVICE,REPAIR GARAGE...
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

OFFICE BLDG
RESTAURANT / BAR

SINGLE HOUSE

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX

SINGLE HOUSE
APARTMENT STRATA
STORAGE / WAREHOUSE
ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

STORAGE / WAREHOUSE
OFFICE COMPLEX

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX

ROW HOUSE CONDO
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

OFFICE BLDG

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE
STORAGE / WAREHOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

RETAIL / WHOLESALE
RETAIL / WHOLESALE
PRIMARY INDUSTRY BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

CONV. SINGLE TO MULTIPLE DWELLING

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

CONV. SINGLE TO MULTIPLE DWELLING

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
SWIMMING POOL
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
SWIMMING POOL
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
USER ENTERED

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
SWIMMING POOL

USER ENTERED
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
USER ENTERED
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

76131
2000
15

29
120
15

182

40
409
430
240
707

43

50
29
642
29
30
25

10
356
582
861

13

22

54
452

65

465
26
24

22
177

W N oo N oo

253
27
19
18

51

46

11912
680
1700
26
167

248
1000
148
176

469

O O O o

1118
45
46
40

1394
2611
166
206

85
181
102

180
41
38
19

O O O o ©O O O

109

1463

72

341

O O, kP OO O O O o o

O O OO or OO0

OO Fr P OO P~ woo

O OO O OO0 O0OO0OPFr OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo LR



BP029258
BP029259
BP029260
BP029261
BP029262
BP029263
BP029265
BP029269
BP029270
BP029271
BP029272
BP029279
BP029280
BP029284
BP029287

BP029288
BP029290
DEMO00474

Applicant

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

D-COM ELECTRIC COMMUNICATIONS LTD
D-COM ELECTRIC COMMUNICATIONS LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD

MARDEN CONSTRUCTION LTD
LETHBRIDGE HOUSING AUTHORITY

MI PETRO CONSTRUCTION & MPI ELECTRIC
THE STOVE PIPE COMPANY INC
HOMEOWNER

INSPIRED OUTDOOR LIVING LTD
HOMEOWNER

EVOLVE WOODCRAFT

CADO DEVELOPMENTS INC
LAWNBOYS CONSTRUCTION & WELDING
INDUSTRIES

VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP
HOMEOWNER

478 DEVONIA WAY W

1018 HENDERSON LAKE BLVD S
126 HERITAGE PL W

240 BLACKFOOT CIR W
319 CALEDONIA BLVD W
67 MT CRANDELL CRES W
106 3045 FAIRWAY ST S
214 BLUEFOX BLVD N

260 MCGILL BLVD W
72120STS

32 RIVERCREST CRT W
1308 13 AVE S

213 GRASSLAND BLVD W
14 CROCUS BAY W

1261 5 AVE S

38 PHEASANT RD N
519 DEVONIA RD W
808 12C ST N

Type of Construction

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Duplexes - Additions / Alterations
Duplexes - Additions / Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Additions

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Demolition

Building Type

SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
DUPLEX (SIDEXSIDE) CONDO
DUPLEX (SIDEXSIDE)
DAY RELIGIOUS BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

Scope of Work

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

Value
($000s)
47
25
20
14
35
15
40

(&)

59
90
42
26
105

40

Area
(mSq)

O O © OO O oo o o

2 ©
O Fr OODN

67

Residential

Units

O OO O OO OO0 OO oo o o

o




