Permit #	Applicant	Address	Type of Construction	Building Type	Scope of Work	Value (\$000s)	Area (mSq)	Residential Units
BP028016	PHASE ONE CONSTRUCTION LTD	102 SCENIC DR N	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New	APARTMENT STRATA	NEW CONSTRUCTION	76131	11912	341
BP028767	FWS INDUSTRIAL PROJECTS CANADA LTD	2415 2A AVE N	Industrial - Additions & Alterations	MANUFACTURING BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	2000	680	0
BP028947	FOUR SEASONS INC	C 3620 9 AVE N	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	SERVICE, REPAIR GARAGE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	15	1700	0
BP029108	PLATINUM GARAGES	1204 HENDERSON LAKE BLVD S	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	29	26	0
BP029167	SOUTHWEST DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LTD	2920 16 AVE N	Commercial - New	USER ENTERED	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	120	167	0
BP029173	INSPIRED LOG AND TIMBERCRAFT INC OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY	214 MT SUNDANCE CRES W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	15	0	0
BP029180	APPLICATION	3075 32 ST S	Government & Institue - Additions & Alterations	LABORATORY & RESEARCH	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	182	248	0
BP029192	RPM RICHTER PERFORMANCE MODIFICATIONS	2 3205 8 AVE N	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	SERVICE, REPAIR GARAGE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	40	1000	0
BP029195	HOMEOWNER	705 12B ST N	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	409	148	1
BP029197	CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD	813 DEVONIA CIR W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	430	176	1
BP029198	SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD	712 4 AVE S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	OFFICE BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	240	0	0
BP029199	BLOWERS & GRAFTON	3720 MAYOR MAGRATH DR S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	RESTAURANT / BAR	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	707	469	0
BP029200	BIGHORN CUSTOM HOMES & RENOVATIONS LTD	1129 15 ST S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	43	0	0
BP029201	CANEM SYSTEMS LIMITED	110 SCENIC DR N	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	4	0	0
BP029203	HOMEOWNER	911 19 ST N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	CONV. SINGLE TO MULTIPLE DWELLING	50	0	1
BP029206	MIKADO ELECTRIC	2201 32 ST S	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations	APARTMENT STRATA	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	29	0	. 0
BP029207	DIAMOND SPRINGS CONSTRUCTION	3510 5 AVE N	Industrial - Additions & Alterations	STORAGE / WAREHOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	642	1118	0
BP029209	HOMEOWNER	2706 47 ST S	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations	ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	29	45	0
BP029210	HOMEOWNER	669 TWINRIVER CRES W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	30	46	0
BP029211	HOMEOWNER	955 41 AVE N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	25	40	0
BP029212	OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY APPLICATION	1 2125 36 ST N	Industrial - Additions & Alterations	STORAGE / WAREHOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	10	1394	0
BP029212	010110 ARCHITECTURE & URBANISM INC	280 704 4 AVE S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	OFFICE COMPLEX	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	356	2611	0
BP029213 BP029214	CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD	1 1402 ABITIBI RD W	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	NEW CONSTRUCTION	582	166	3
BP029214 BP029215	CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD	1 21 KENSINGTON RD W	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New	ROW HOUSE CONDO	NEW CONSTRUCTION	861	206	3
BP029215 BP029216	HOMEOWNER	84 LEMOYNE CRES W	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	13		4
BP029210 BP029219	LETHBRIDGE ELECTRIC LTD	235 MT SUNBURST PL W		SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	22	6	0
	HOMEOWNER	2213 27 ST S	Residential Additions Secondary Suites - New	SINGLE HOUSE	CONV. SINGLE TO MULTIPLE DWELLING	54	05	1
BP029220 BP029221	VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP	753 RIVERHILLS LANDNG W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	54 452	85 181	1
BP029221 BP029222	HOMEOWNER	93 TUDOR BLVD S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS		101	1
BP029222 BP029223	HOMEOWNER	6 YORK PL W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE		65	102	0
	TORES DEVELOPMENT & REALTY INVESTMENT					2	100	U
BP029224		165 RIVERGROVE CHASE W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	465	180	1
BP029225		212 COALBANKS BLVD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	26	41	0
BP029228	STRANVILLE LIVING LTD	273 GRASSLAND BLVD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	24	38	0
BP029229	ADDEVELOPMENTS INC	1095 KEYSTONE GROVE W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	7	19	0
BP029230	MILLENIUM HOMES INC	493 SQUAMISH LANE W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	22	0	0
BP029232	JANUS HOMES LTD	250 13 ST N	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	OFFICE BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	177	0	0
BP029233	HOMEOWNER	95 MOONLIGHT BLVD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	SWIMMING POOL	8	0	0
BP029234	HOMEOWNER	1718 ST ANDREW RD N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	2	6	0
BP029240	HOMEOWNER	38 BLACKWOLF PASS N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	SWIMMING POOL	8	0	0
BP029242	DELTEC POWER & CONTROL SYSTEMS LTD	2200 31 ST N	Industrial - Additions & Alterations	STORAGE / WAREHOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	2	0	0
BP029243	FOUR SEASONS INC	35 NORTHLANDER RD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	USER ENTERED	3	0	0
BP029245	CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD	335 AQUITANIA BLVD W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	253	109	1
BP029247	ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD	637 TWINRIVER CRES W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	27	0	0
BP029248	ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD	98 KEYSTONE TERR W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	19	0	0
BP029249	HOMEOWNER	72 PARK MEADOWS BLVD N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	18	28	0
BP029251	HOMEOWNER	223 GATEWAY MANOR S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	SWIMMING POOL	8	0	0
BP029253	INCOM ELECTRIC CORP	510 3 AVE S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	RETAIL / WHOLESALE	USER ENTERED	8	0	0
BP029254	NOR-BUILT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LTD	10 3475 30 AVE N	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	RETAIL / WHOLESALE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	51	1463	0
BP029256	FIRE SAFETY SERVICES LTD	4000 18 AVE N	Industrial - Additions & Alterations	PRIMARY INDUSTRY BLDG	USER ENTERED	5	0	0
BP029257	HOMEOWNER	2707 45 ST S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	46	72	0

Permit #	Applicant	Address	Type of Construction	Building Type	Scope of Work	Value (\$000s)	Area (mSq)	Residential Units
BP029258	HOMEOWNER	478 DEVONIA WAY W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	47	0	0
BP029259	HOMEOWNER	1018 HENDERSON LAKE BLVD S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	25	0	0
BP029260	D-COM ELECTRIC COMMUNICATIONS LTD	126 HERITAGE PL W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	20	0	0
BP029261	D-COM ELECTRIC COMMUNICATIONS LTD	240 BLACKFOOT CIR W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	14	0	0
BP029262	ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD	319 CALEDONIA BLVD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	35	0	0
BP029263	ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD	67 MT CRANDELL CRES W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	15	0	0
BP029265	MARDEN CONSTRUCTION LTD	106 3045 FAIRWAY ST S	Duplexes - Additions / Alterations	DUPLEX (SIDEXSIDE) CONDO	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	40	0	0
BP029269	LETHBRIDGE HOUSING AUTHORITY	214 BLUEFOX BLVD N	Duplexes - Additions / Alterations	DUPLEX (SIDExSIDE)	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	7	9	0
BP029270	MI PETRO CONSTRUCTION & MPI ELECTRIC	260 MCGILL BLVD W	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	DAY RELIGIOUS BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	5	0	0
BP029271	THE STOVE PIPE COMPANY INC	721 20 ST S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	3	0	0
BP029272	HOMEOWNER	32 RIVERCREST CRT W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	59	92	0
BP029279	INSPIRED OUTDOOR LIVING LTD	1308 13 AVE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	90	0	0
BP029280	HOMEOWNER	213 GRASSLAND BLVD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	42	66	0
BP029284	EVOLVE WOODCRAFT	14 CROCUS BAY W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	26	41	0
BP029287	CADO DEVELOPMENTS INC	1261 5 AVE S	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	105	0	0
	LAWNBOYS CONSTRUCTION & WELDING							
BP029288	INDUSTRIES	38 PHEASANT RD N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	5	0	0
BP029290	VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP	519 DEVONIA RD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	40	0	0
DEM00474	HOMEOWNER	808 12C ST N	Demolition	SINGLE HOUSE		0	67	-1